756 Gyeongsu-road, Jangan-gu,Suwon City, Gyeonggi-do. R. O. KOREA
Tel. 1600-1126   Fax. 82-31-225-1217
Web. www.mkboiler.com
E-mail. dsegs1211@mkboiler.com
1995.
of
→
Boiler research and development

Consumpt
ion (kw)
Heating
Area (㎡)
Heating
value
(kcal/h)
ficiency
Piping Power
Operating
pressure
Tank
Capacity
Size
W×D×HHeating Hot Heater Control
TSMK-050 50 353~472 43,000
Heating
95%
Hot
90%
40A 20A
25A
3Ø
380v
1Ø
220v Heating
3kgf/㎠
Hot
8kgf/㎠
90ℓ
①450×700×950
②650×700×950
-060 60 426~567 51,600
-067 67 476~633 57,620
-075 75 532~709 64,500
-084 84 594~792 72,240
TSMK-090 90 637~851 77,400
50A 32A
3Ø
380v
1Ø

Consumpt
ion (kw)
Heating
Area (㎡)
Heating
value
(kcal/h)
ficiency
 Piping Power
Operating
pressure
Tank
Capacity
Size
W×D×HHeating Hot Heater Control
TSMK-167 167 1,185~1,577 143,620
Heating
95%
Hot
90%
65A
40A
3Ø
380v
1Ø
220v
Heating
3kgf/㎠
Hot
8kgf/㎠
297ℓ
①850×900×1,500
②850×1,250×1,500
-200 200 1,419~1,881 172,000
-234 234 1,660~2,211 201,240
50A
-267 267 1,895~2,524 229,620
-300 300 2,129~2,838 258,000
-334 334 2,370~3,158 287,240
367 367 2,604~3,471 315,620
TSMK-400 400 2,838~3,781 344,000
80A 50A
3Ø
380v
1Ø
220v
660ℓ
①
1,030×1,230×1,950
②
1,030×1,630×1,950
-434 434 3,079~4,105 373,240
-467 467 3,314~4,415 401,620
-500 500 3,548~4,728 430,000
-534 534 3,789~5,049 459,240
-567 567 4,023~5,362 487,620
TSMK-600 600 4,257~5,676 516,000
100A
50A
3Ø
380v

value
(kcal/h)
Operating
pressure
(kg/㎠)
Size
(W× D× H)
Piping (mm)
Temperature Main
steam
 Drain
Pressure
Relief
Valves
Water
TSMKS-10 10 13.2 8,600
3~5
380× 610× 600 15 15 15 15
140℃
-15 15 19.7 12,900 380× 610× 750 15 15 15 15

value
(kcal/h)
Operating
pressure
(kg/㎠)
Size
(W× D× H)
Piping  (mm)
Temperature Main
steam
  Drain
 Pressure
Relief
Valves
Water
TSMKS-75 75 98.7 64,500
 3~5
750× 800× 1,150 25 25  25 15
140~158℃
-90 90 118.4 77,400 “ “ “ “ “
-105 105 138.1 90,300 “ “ “ “ “
-120 120 157.3 103,200 “ “ “ “ “
-135 135 177.0 116,100 “ “ “ “ “
-150 150 196.6 129,000  “ “ “ “ “
TSMKS-167 167 220.4 143,620  900× 1,050× 1,560 25 25  25 15
  -200 200 263.1 172,000  “ “ “ “ “
-234 234 308.9 201,240  “ 25 25 32 20
TSMKS-267 267 352.4 229,620 1,060× 1,230× 1,950 32 32 32 20
-300 300 394.6 258,000 “ “ “ “ “
-334 334 440.9 287,240 “ “ “ “ “
  -367 367 484.4 315,620  “ “ “ “ “
  Electric Steam Boiler (Type)

value
(kcal/h)
Operating
pressure
(kg/㎠)
Size
(W×D×H)
Piping  (mm)
Temperature  Main
steam
  Drain
 Pressure
Relief
Valves
Water
TSMKS-400 400 526.2 344,000
 5~7
1,060× 1,230× 1,950 40 32 32 25
 158~170℃
-434 434 572.9 373,240 " " " " "
-467 467 616.4 401,620 " " " 40 "
TSMKS-500 500 653.5 430,000 1,350× 1,520× 2,200 50 32 50 25
-534 534 697.9 459,240 “ “ “ “ “
-567 567 741.1 487,620 “ “ “ “ “
-600 600 784.2 516,000 “ “ “ “ “
  -634 634 828.6 545,240  1,350× 1,520× 2,200 50 40 Whole